2019-2020 RIHS First Semester Final Exam Schedule

Time Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday,
12/17* 12/18* 12/19* 12/20*
Make-up Day for
8:00-9:20 Period 1 Period 3 Period 5 Finals
- Must be
9:30-10:50 Period 2 Period 4 Period 7 pre-approved by
Teacher/Admin
GRADES DUE BY
11:00-12:20 Period 8 NOON

*Teachers are expected to work the entire contract day.

2019-2020 RIHS Second Semester Final Exam Schedule
***Senior Final Exams take place May 26th - May 28th****

Time Thursday, Friday, Monday, Tuesday,
5/28* 5/29* 6/1* 6/2*
Make-up Day for
8:00-9:20 Period 1 Period 3 Period 5 Finals
Must be
9:30 - 10:50 Period 2 Period 4 Period 7 pre-approved by
Teacher/Admin
GRADES DUE BY
11:00 - 12:20 Period 8 NOON

*Teachers are éxpected to work the entire contract day.

updated 7/23/19



RIHS Grade Due Dates 2019-2020

All grades will be due at 12:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. The grade posting window is
open at least three days prior to the due date. It is critical that all grades and performance
indicators are entered accurately.

FIRST SEMESTER DUE DATES
FIRST QUARTER
Friday, August 30" (Mid Quarter — performance codes required - handed out in Advisory)
Wednesday, October 2™ (Nine weeks — performance codes required - handed out at conferences)
Thursday, October 3™ - Conferences 5:00 pm —8:00 pm
Friday, October 4™ - Conferences 8:00 am — 1:00 pm

SECOND QUARTER
Friday, November 15 (Mid Quarter — performance codes required- handed out in Advisory)

Friday, December 20" (End of first semester — performance codes required - grade reports mailed home)
*Please make sure grades are posted correctly, prior to going on winter break!

SECOND SEMESTER DUE DATES
THIRD QUARTER

Wednesday, February 12'" (Mid Quarter — performance codes required- handed out at conferences/Advisory)
Thursday, February 13- Conferences 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

Friday, February 14*" — Conferences 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Thursday, March 5™ (Nine weeks — performance codes required - grade reports mailed home)

FOURTH QUARTER
Friday, April 24™ (Mid Quarter — performance codes required - handed out in Advisory)
Thursday, May 28" - Senior Grades due by 2:00pm and submit failure cards to counselors

Tuesday, June 2" - Grades 9 — 11 (End of second semester — performance codes required — grade reports
mailed home)
*Please make sure grades are posted correctly, prior to leaving for summer!

FIRST SEMESTER FINAL EXAMS

Tuesday, December 17" —per 1, 2, 8

Wednesday, December 18t — per3,4

Thursday, December 19" — per 5, 7

Friday, December 20" Final Exam Make up day (prior arrangements must be made)

SECOND SEMESTER FINAL EXAMS

(pending no emergency days)

Senior Finals will take place Tuesday May 26" - Wednesday, May 27" normal bell schedule

Senior Finals make-up will be Thursday, May 28"(Senior grades are due by 2:00pm)

Thursday, May 28" — per 1, 2, 8

Friday, May 29'" — per 3, 4

Monday, June 1% — per 5, 7

Tuesday, June 2™ - Final Exam Make Up day for Grades 9 — 11 (prior arrangements must be made)



